Date/venue

7/25/25, 6:00 PM
PISTA 4

7/25/25,7:30 PM
PISTA 4

7/25/25, 815 PM
PISTAS

7/25/25, 9:45 PM
PISTAS

7/26/25, 6:45 PM
PISTA2

7/26/25, 9:45 PM
PISTA3

P xporty

TORNEIG LIONPADEL PLATJA D'ARO 2025

Calendar: 1a Femenina / Grup A

Home

Mar Pi
Sonia Da Silva

Elsa Ortiz
Claudia Quintilla

Mar Pi
Sonia Da Silva

Rocio Rodriguez
Silvia Echandi

Paula Torres
Martina Ruiz

Rocio Rodriguez
Silvia Echandi

1/1

Result

9-6

9-10

15-5

5-10

8-9

7-8

Away team

Paula Torres
Martina Ruiz

Rocio Rodriguez
Silvia Echandi

Elsa Ortiz
Claudia Quintilla

Mar Pi
Sonia Da Silva

Elsa Ortiz
Claudia Quintilla

Paula Torres
Martina Ruiz
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